
PRESENTED BY RMTRA
SEPTEMBER 15, 2016 • ART HOTEL

8:00  AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

Opening Session

TOPIC 1: Innovative Recognition 
Programs - Wade Rosen & Guest, 
Wishlist

Morning Breakout 
Sessions

Sponsor Exhibits & Demos

Lunch Panel with
Chad Atwell

TOPIC 3: Defining the Future of 
Benefits - Chris Chan, Mercer

TOPIC 5: Unlimited PTO at CH2M -
Laura Earley, CH2M

TOPIC 2: The New Normal: The Evolution 
of Total Rewards Communications – Pam 
Robinson & Chad Spears, Willis Towers 
Watson and Lou Conte, Prologis

TOPIC 4: Is Merit Pay Dead? - 
Bruce O’Neel, CSG

TOPIC 6: New Ideas in Sales 
Compensation - David Cichelli

Afternoon Breakout 
Sessions 1

Afternoon Breakout 
Sessions 2

Networking Social

Keynote Speaker:
Mark Englizian

What does the future hold? 
Mark Englizian, Mike Shinbein, Elizabeth Mayes & Greg Roche 

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

All Day


