

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE			
8:00 AM	Opening Session	Keynote Speaker: Mark Englizian	
10:00 AM	Morning Breakout Sessions	TOPIC 1: Innovative Recognition Programs - Wade Rosen & Guest, Wishlist	TOPIC 2: The New Normal: The Evolution of Total Rewards Communications – Pam Robinson & Chad Spears, Willis Towers Watson and Lou Conte, Prologis
12:00 PM	Lunch Panel with Chad Atwell	What does the future hold? Mark Englizian, Mike Shinbein, Elizabeth Mayes & Greg Roche	
1:45 PM	Afternoon Breakout Sessions 1	TOPIC 3: Defining the Future of Benefits - Chris Chan, Mercer	TOPIC 4: Is Merit Pay Dead? - Bruce O'Neel, CSG
3:00 PM	Afternoon Breakout Sessions 2	TOPIC 5: Unlimited PTO at CH2M - Laura Earley, CH2M	TOPIC 6: New Ideas in Sales Compensation - David Cichelli
4:15 PM	Networking Social		
All Day	Sponsor Exhibits & Demos		